Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Valliants
Denims
Traders
My Babbers
Filton Wanderers

Premier Division Results 2025/26 season

| Score |
191 v
144
231
261
212

185
253
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Score
200
175
248
210
214
224
247

Away
Greystoke Sports
Sinners
Bulldogs
Two Litres
SCA
Horfield OB
Pirates

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Manor Farm Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win

Results -

week comm Mon 22nd Sept 2025

Home
Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Two Litres
Bulldogs
Sinners
Greystoke Sports

Score
211
199
187
219
183
222
227
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Score
196
232
204
208
189
206
236

Away
My Babbers
Traders
Denims
Valliants
Pathfinders
Britannia
Filton Wanderers

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Away Win




Home
Britannia
Pathfinders
Valliants
Denims
Traders
My Babbers
Sinners

| Score | | Score Away
219 v 207 Bulldogs
192 v 211 Two Litres
212 v 243 SCA
275 v 234 Horfield OB
214 v 202 Pirates
188 v 168 Filton Wanderers
235 v 212 Greystoke Sports

Results -

week comm Mon 29th Sept 2025

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Manor Farm Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home
Filton Wanderers
Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Two Litres
Bulldogs
Greystoke Sports

NI

| Score | | Score
227 v 293
189 v 222
293 v 237
235 v 168
193 v 200
224 v 203
226 v 210

week comm Mon 13th Oct 2025

Away
Traders

Denims
Valliants
Pathfinders
Britannia
Sinners
My Babbers

Venue
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win




| Score L Score
Britannia 232 v 224
Pathfinders 184 v 224
Valliants 224 v 258
Denims 239 v 192
Traders 202 v 193
Bulldogs 238 v 188

| Ssinners 236 v 213

Results -

week comm Mon 20th Oct 2025

Away
SCA

Horfi

eld OB

Pirates

Filton Wanderers
My Babbers
Greystoke Sports

Two Litres

Venue
Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Manor Farm Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win

Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win

Home
My Babbers
Filton Wanderers
Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Two Litres
Greystoke Sports

Score
202
207
219
245
240
235
235
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EI O

Score
240
241
180
214
176
177
274

week comm Mon 27th Oct 2025

Away
Denims

Valliants
Pathfinders
Britannia
Sinners
Bulldogs
Traders

Venue
Filton & District Social Club
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club
Southmead Comm Assoc
BAWA Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Result
Away Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win




Home | Score |
Britannia 226
Pathfinders 194
Valliants 199
Denims 298
Two Litres 215
Bulldogs 223

| Sinners 173

Score

211
174
194
217
175
227
262
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Results -

Away

Pirates

Filton Wanderers
My Babbers
Traders

Greystoke Sports
SCA
Horfield OB

week comm Mon 3rd Nov 2025

Venue

Patchway Labour Club
Filton & District Social Club
Filton & District Social Club

Little Stoke Social Club

BAWA Social Club
Little Stoke Social Club
Hambrook Club

Result
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win
Away Win

EI O

week comm Mon 10th Nov 2025

Home
Traders
My Babbers
Filton Wanderers
Pirates
Horfield OB
SCA
Greystoke Sports

Score
227
183
250
219
219
192
257
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Score
157
204
247
207
180
178
286

Away
Valliants

Pathfinders
Britannia
Sinners
Bulldogs
Two Litres
Denims

Venue

Manor Farm Social Club

Filton & District Social Club
Hambrook Club
Filton & District Social Club
Patchway Labour Club

Southmead Comm Assoc

Filton & District Social Club

Result
Home Win
Away Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Home Win
Away Win




